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PAT 321 Diseases of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(25) (50)(50) (25)

9.2346.00 92.2523.00 23.0046.25ABBURI SRI NAGA DHUNUNJAYALM 80011

9.3893.7524.00 47.0023.0046.75AMBIKA M NALM 80022

94.00 9.4024.00 47.0023.0047.00ALM 8003 ARUN N3

9.4547.00 94.5023.00 24.0047.50B KAMALAJA4 ALM 8004

9.1045.00 91.0022.00 23.0046.00BHARGAVI CALM 80055

9.1822.00 44.00 91.7522.0047.75BHAVAN RALM 80066

91.00 9.1023.00 45.0046.00 22.00CHANDAN E MALM 80077

48.00 95.50 9.5524.0047.50 24.00CHANDANA RALM 80088

9.4824.00 47.00 94.7523.0047.75CHANDANA RALM 80099

92.00 9.2023.00 45.0022.0047.00CHANDANA T M10 ALM8010

9.2345.00 92.2523.0047.25 22.00CHETHAN GALM 801111

9.6048.00 96.0024.00 24.0048.00CHETHAN KUMAR J SALM 801212

9.3045.00 93.0022.00 23.0048.00CHINMAY C GALM 801313

9.4547.00 94.5023.00 24.0047.50DEEKSHITHA H YALM 801414

95.50 9.5524.00 48.0047.50 24.00DEEPAK CALM801515

49.00 95.50 9.5525.0046.50 24.00DEEPAK RALM801616

9.4848.00 94.7524.00 24.0046.75DHANANJAYA SALM 801717

9.5548.00 95.5024.00 24.0047.50DIVYA D MALM 801818

93.00 9.3023.00 46.0023.0047.00FARHEEN KOUSERALM 802019

9.1546.00 91.5023.00 23.0045.50GIRI PRASAD NALM 802120

9.3547.00 93.5024.0023.0046.50ALM 8022 GIRISH V21

89.00 8.9047.0023.00 24.0042.00GOBIND JAY KUMARALM 802322

9.3045.00 93.0023.0022.0048.00HANUMESHALM 802423
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24 ALM 8026 HEMAAP 47.75 24.00 24.00 48.00 95.75 9.58

9.4825 ALM 8027 HIMABINDU K 47.75 23.00 24.00 47.00 94.75

ALM 8028 K TRINATH 45.50 21.00 22.50 43.50 89.00 8.9026

47.00 94.75 9.48ALM 8029 KARTHIK S 47.75 23.00 24.0027

48.00 94.75 9.4846.75 24.00 24.0028 ALM 8030 KAVYAD

23.00 24.50 47.50 94.25 9.4329 ALM 8031 KAVYASHREE G 46.75

23.00 24.00 47.00 94.75 9.48ALM 8032 KEERTHI G M 47.7530

9.0843.75 23.00 24.00 47.00 90.7531 ALM 8033 KEERTHIKUMAR G

44.00 8.8544.50 22.00 22.00 88.50ALM 8034 KELOTHU NARESH32

22.00 22.50 44.50 89.00 8.90ALM 8035 KIRAN B 44.5033

23.00 23.00 46.00 93.75 9.38KRUTHiKA M S 47.7534 ALM 8036

23.00 45.00 93.00 9.30LAVANYA S R 48.00 22.0035 ALM 8037

24.00 47.00 95.00 9.5048.00 23.0036 ALM 8038 LIKHITH H R

9.1844.00 91.7547.75 22.00 22.00ALM 8039 LIKHITHAK37

45.00 91.50 9.1522.00 23.0046.50ALM 8040 MAHESH38

9.2345.50 92.2546.75 22.00 23.50MALLIKARJUN HOSAVAKKALALM 804139

9.0023.00 45.00 90.0045.00 22.00MANU D YALM 804240

47.00 95.00 9.5023.00 24.0048.00ALM 8043 MEGHANA V C41

48.00 96.00 9.6024.00 24.0048.00ALM 8044 MOUNIKAMN42

43.00 91.00 9.1021.00 22.0048.00ALM 8045 NAJIHA C43

9.5024.00 47.00 95.0048.00 23.00NANDINI N44 ALM 8046

45.00 92.75 9.2822.00 23.00NARENDRA AJAY RAJU M R 47.75ALM 804745

9.2822.00 23.00 45.00 92.7547.75NAVEENA G N46 ALM 8048

9.3023.00 24.00 47.00 93.0046.00NAVYA B HULMANIALM 804947

9.1823.00 45.00 91.7546.75 22.00NEETHUKRISHNARLALM 805048

94.00 9.4023.00 23.00 46.0048.00NEETHUSHREES49 ALM 8051

9.5848.00 95.7524.00 24.0047.75ALM 8052 NIKHITHAM50

9.2845.00 92.7522.00 23.0047.75ALM 8053 NIRANJAN B S51

9.5024.00 47.00 95.0023.00NIREEKSHITHAM K 48.0052 ALM 8054

48.00 95.50 9.5524.00 24.00NIVEDITHA K 47.50ALM 805553

95.00 9.5024.00 47.0048.00 23.00NOURIN M P54 ALM 8056

9.3045.00 93.0022.00 23.00PARUL PANWAR 48.00ALM 805755

91.25 9.1321.00 22.50 43.5047.75ALM 8058 PAVUSETTY SAIRAM56
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24.00 93.75 9.3857 ALM 8059 POOJA PAVITHRAN 46.75 23.00 47.00

ALM 8060 POOJASHREE M S 48.00 24.00 24.00 48.00 96.00 9.6058

23.50 46.50 94.50 9.4559 ALM 8061 PRAJWAL D 48.00 23.00

24.00 48.00 93.75 9.38ALM 8062 PREETHAM A 45.75 24.0060

PREEYANKA MAHANTAGOUDA 
PAUL

22.00 22.00 44.00 91.75 9.18ALM 8063 47.7561

23.00 24.00 47.00 94.75 9.48ALM 8064 PRIYANKA C S 47.7562

45.00 91.75 9.1846.75 22.00 23.0063 ALM 8065 PRIYANKA S A

22.00 23.00 45.00 91.75 9.18ALM 8066 PUNEETH KUMAR S 46.7564

24.50 47.50 95.25 9.5347.75 23.00ALM 8067 PUSHPALATHA H S65

8.6822.00 22.00 44.00 86.75RAJESH KUMAR PRADHAN 42.7566 ALM 8068

8.9821.00 22.00 43.00 89.75RAJESH SIDDH 46.7567 ALM 8069

94.75 9.4823.00 24.00 47.00RAJESHWARI A P 47.75ALM 807068

9.0822.00 22.00 44.00 90.7546.75ALM 8071 RAJMOHANSAHOO69

9.2822.00 23.00 45.00 92.7547.75ALM 8072 RAKESH N70

8.7320.00 40.00 87.2547.25 20.00ALM 8073 RAKESH NAYAK71

47.00 95.00 9.5048.00 23.00 24.00RASHMI S72 ALM 8074

RAVIKANTHA BHEEMARAYA 
KOODAGI

45.00 92.75 9.2847.75 22.00 23.0073 ALM 8075

9.4824.00 47.00 94.7523.00RUTHIKA M 47.75ALM 807674

48.00 95.75 9.5824.00 24.0047.75SAHANA B S75 ALM 8077

44.00 91.75 9.1822.00 22.0047.75SAHEBAGOUD BIRADAR76 ALM 8078

45.00 92.75 9.2822.00 23.0047.75SALMA NIZARALM 807977

44.00 91.50 9.1522.00 22.00SAMARTH PRADEEP SHETTY 47.50ALM 808078

9.5324.50 47.50 95.2547.75 23.00SAMPADA U SALM 808179

46.00 93.75 9.3823.00 23.0047.75SAMRUDH H S80 ALM 8082

45.00 92.75 9.2822.00 23.0047.75ALM 8083 SANDEEP B N81

43.00 87.75 8.7821.00 22.00SAVITA MOURYA 44.75ALM 808482

48.00 94.75 9.4824.00 24.00SHAMBULINGEGOWDA K B 46.75ALM 808583

93.75 9.3823.00 24.00 47.0046.75SHARATH R84 ALM 8086

94.75 9.4823.00 24.00 47.0047.75SHARATH UALM 808785

40.00 85.75 8.5820.00 20.0045.75SHASHANK T NALM 808886

9.3024.00 47.00 93.0023.00SHIVALING S MADLI 46.0087 ALM 8089

91.50 9.1521.00 22.50 43.5048.00SHREEDHAR NAIKVALM 809088

9.4847.00 94.7523.00 24.0047.75SHREYAS S JETTY89 ALM 8091

Page 3 of 4



PAT 321 Contd...

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

94.75 9.4847.75 23.00 24.00 47.00ALM 8092 SIDDESHAS90

95.25 9.5323.00 24.50 47.50SIDDESHGOWDA B S 47.7591 ALM 8093

9.5824.00 24.00 48.00 95.7547.7592 ALM 8094 SNEHAV

49.00 97.00 9.7024.00 25.00SOWJANYA 48.0093 ALM 8095

95.00 9.5024.00 24.00 48.00SRIRAKSHA G V 47.00ALM 809694

22.50 43.50 91.00 9.1047.50 21.00SUDEEPG S95 ALM 8097

9.2522.00 23.00 45.00 92.50SUMA NAGAPPA WADEYAR 47.50ALM 809896

46.00 93.75 9.3823.00 23.00SUMANTH H A 47.7597 ALM 8099

22.00 43.00 88.00 8.8045.00 21.00SURESH NAIKC98 ALM 8100

9.3523.00 46.00 93.5047.50 23.00ALM 8101 TABASUM M99

9.4847.00 94.7523.00 24.00THALAVARA SARASWATHI 47.75100 ALM8102

9.1343.50 91.2521.00 22.5047.75THEJAS K101 ALM 8103

9.1544.00 91.5022.00 22.0047.50THIPPESWAMY T102 ALM 8104

90.50 9.0544.5022.00 22.5046.00VANDANA DALM8105103

9.0045.00 90.0022.00 23.0045.00VEERANAGOUDA104 ALM8106

9.6048.00 96.0024.0048.00 24.00VIDYASHREE H NALM 8108105

9.6048.00 96.0024.00 24.0048.00VIVEK LALM8109106

91.00 9.1043.0021.00 22.0048.00YASHAS P107 ALM 8110
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